WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.
WOMEN’S CITY TOURNAMENT
MARCH 2, 2024
TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Pos Name Score Prize Amount

HANDICAP DOUBLES EVENT
Prize Fund $172.50 - Pay 1 place (5 entries @ $29.50 + $25.00 ADDED)

1 Sanders Sheila K. \ Harper Stacey L. 1,439 $172.50 + Awards
2 McLendon Rebecca L. \ Hayden Kathy 1,356
3 Hartman Sandra L. \ Hardesty Gwen 1,323
4 McCluney Heidi \ Grimes Mary 1,205
5 Waldren Elizabeth A. \ Burdick Janie F. 1,197
SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP
Prize Fund $189.75 - Pay 3 places (11 entries @ $14.75 + $27.50 added)
1 McLendon Rebecca L.(won rolloff) 720 $80.75 + Award
1 Hartman Sandra L. 720 $62.00
3 Oswald Marlene K. 709 $47.00
4 McCluney Heidi 680
5 Hayden Kathy 671
6 Hardesty Gwen 669
7 Waldren Elizabeth A. 658
8 Harper Stacey L. 624
9 Sanders Sheila K. 605
10 Grimes Mary 563
11 Burdick Janie F. 554
HANDICAP ALL EVENTS
Prize Fund $75.00 - Pay 3 places (10 entries @ $5.00 + $25.00 added)
1 McLendon Rebecca L. 1,407 $32.00 + Award
2 Hartman Sandra L. 1,404 $24.00
3 Sanders Sheila K. 1,359 $19.00
4 Hayden Kathy 1,340
5 Harper Stacey L. 1,309
6 Hardesty Gwen 1,308
7 McCluney Heidi 1,295
8 Waldren Elizabeth A. 1,274
9 Grimes Mary 1,153
10 Burdick Janie F. 1,135




WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

WOMEN'’S CITY TOURNAMENT

MARCH 2, 2024
FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Doubles
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

Singles
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

All Events
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

TOTAL

Entry Fees
Added Money
Total

Disbursements:

5 entries @ $50.00

5 entries @ $5.00

Total

Lineage: 5 Entries @ $20.00

Prize Fund: 5 Entries @ $29.50 + $25.00 Added
Expense Fees: 5 Entries @ $.50

Total Disbursements

11 entries @ $25.00

11 entries @ $2.50

Total

Lineage: 11 Entries @ $10.00

Prize Fund: 11 Entries @ $14.75 + $27.50 Added
Expense Fees: 11 Entries @ $.25

Total Disbursements

10 entries @ $5.00

10 entries @ $2.50

Total

Prize Fund: 10 Entries @ $5.00 + $25.00 Added

Lineage

Prize Fund
Expense Fees
Total

$250.00
$25.00
$275.00

$275.00
$27.50
$302.50

$50.00
$25.00
$75.00

$575.00
$77.50
$652.50

$100.00
$172.50

$2.50
$275.00

$110.00
$189.75

$2.75
$302.50

$75.00

$210.00
$437.25

$5.25
$652.50




