WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

WOMEN'S CITY TOURNAMENT MARCH 2, 2024

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Pos	Name	Score	Prize Amount
	HANDICAP DOUBLES EVENT		
	Prize Fund \$172.50 - Pay 1 place	(5 entries @ \$29.50 + \$	25.00 ADDED)
1	Sanders Sheila K. \ Harper Stacey	L. 1,439	\$172.50 + Awards
2	McLendon Rebecca L. \ Hayden Ka	athy 1,356	
3	,		
4	,	1,205	
5	Waldren Elizabeth A. \ Burdick Jan	ie F. 1,197	
	SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP		
	Prize Fund \$189.75 - Pay 3 places	(11 entries @ \$14.75 +	+ \$27.50 added)
1	McLendon Rebecca L.(won rolloff)	720	\$80.75 + Award
1	Hartman Sandra L.	720	\$62.00
3	Oswald Marlene K.	709	\$47.00
4	•	680	
5	Hayden Kathy	671	
6	Hardesty Gwen	669	
7	Waldren Elizabeth A.	658	
8	Harper Stacey L.	624	
9		605	
10	,	563	
11	Burdick Janie F.	554	
	HANDICAP ALL EVENTS		
	Prize Fund \$75.00 - Pay 3 places	(10 entries @ \$5.00 + \$	25.00 added)
1	McLendon Rebecca L.	1,407	\$32.00 + Award
2	Hartman Sandra L.	1,404	\$24.00
3	Sanders Sheila K.	1,359	\$19.00
4	Hayden Kathy	1,340	
5	Harper Stacey L.	1,309	
6	Hardesty Gwen	1,308	
7	McCluney Heidi	1,295	
8	Waldren Elizabeth A.	1,274	
9	Grimes Mary	1,153	
10	Burdick Janie F.	1,135	

WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

WOMEN'S CITY TOURNAMENT MARCH 2, 2024 FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Doubles			
Entry Fees:	5 entries @ \$50.00	\$250.00	
Added Money:	5 entries @ \$5.00	\$25.00	
	Total	\$275.00	
Disbursements	Lineage: 5 Entries @ \$20.00		\$100.00
	Prize Fund: 5 Entries @ \$29.50 + \$25.00 Added		\$172.50
	Expense Fees: 5 Entries @ \$.50		\$2.50
	Total Disbursements		\$275.00
Oin also			
Singles	44	#075.00	
Entry Fees:	11 entries @ \$25.00	\$275.00	
Added Money:	11 entries @ \$2.50	\$27.50	
D'ala anno anno an	Total	\$302.50	4440.00
Disbursements	Lineage: 11 Entries @ \$10.00		\$110.00
	Prize Fund: 11 Entries @ \$14.75 + \$27.50 Added		\$189.75
	Expense Fees: 11 Entries @ \$.25		\$2.75
	Total Disbursements		\$302.50
All Events			
Entry Fees:	10 entries @ \$5.00	\$50.00	
Added Money:	10 entries @ \$2.50	\$25.00	
	Total	\$75.00	
Disbursements	Prize Fund: 10 Entries @ \$5.00 + \$25.00 Added		\$75.00
TOTAL			
Entry Fees		\$575.00	
Added Money		\$77.50	
Total		\$652.50	
Disbursements:	Lineage		\$210.00
	Prize Fund		\$437.25
	Expense Fees		\$5.25
	Total		\$652.50